DATE

09-02-14
09-02-14
09-08-14
09-11-14
09-11-14
09-15-14
09-15-14
09-15-14

09-22-14

PROBATE DOCKET

SEPTEMBER 2014

TIME CAUSE # ESTATE

11:00 AM PR06990 JOHNNY MOODY

11:30 AM PR06991 JO HALSELL STOKER
1:30 PM  PR06983 ROBERT KEITH BEATY

11:00 AM  PR06989 FRED GERALD SEXTON
3:00 PM  PRO0O6985 NADINE GADDIE WOOLDRIDGE
1:30 PM  PR06993 PATRICIA J CERNOSEK
2:00PM  PR06987 ANITA JOY SWAIM CLAYTON
2:30PM  PR06973 JAMES ROBERT HINCHEY
2:00PM  PR06995 WILLIAMS HENRY EVANS

ATTORNEY

KEN ANDREWS
KEN ANDREWS
DAVID SPILLER
BILL MYERS
JAMES DECKER
KEN ANDREWS
STAN PEAVY
STAN PEAVY

BILL PRICE



